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Administrator Calendar 
 

Wednesday May 18, 2016 TACHS informational website updated with 2016-2017 

information. www.tachsinfo.com 

 

Monday August 22, 2016 Registration available via Internet at www.tachsinfo.com and 

telephone at 1-866-61TACHS (1-866-618-2247). 

 

Monday August 22, 2016 TACHS Applicant Record form available via the Internet to 

Catholic elementary school administrators once a student has 

completed registration. 

 

Monday  August 29, 2016 Student Handbooks and test information arrive to Catholic 

elementary and high schools, as well as select private and 

public elementary schools.  

 

Friday 

 

October 7, 2016 Deadline for submitting request and supporting documentation 

to Archdiocese for extended testing time accommodation. 

 

Monday October 17, 2016 Registration Deadline. 

 

Monday/Tuesday October 24-25, 2016 Admit Cards mailed to Catholic elementary schools for 

distribution to students. 

 

Monday October 31, 2016 Call 1-866-61TACHS (1-866-618-2247) if Admit Cards are not 

yet received. 

 

Friday November 4, 2016 TACHS Administration 

 

Wednesday December 14, 2016 

 

Last day to complete TACHS Applicant Records via the 

Internet for Catholic elementary schools. Students in schools 

(other than Catholic schools) must mail paper TACHS 

Applicant Records to their three high school choices, arriving 

by December 15, 2016. 

 

Friday December 16, 2016 

 

TACHS results to arrive at high schools. 

 

Wednesday January 11, 2017  Release of admission notices by high schools.  

 

 February 2017 Response cards back to high schools – high school notification 

letters will include information relative to the date on which a 

student should return his/her acceptance letter to the high school 

of their choice. 
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